2005 KFX80 PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Hub
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2005 KFX80 PARTS LIST
Rear Hub
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,REAR BRAKE DRUM (Ref # 11061) 11061-S067 1
CAP,WHEEL (Ref # 11065) 11065-S022 2
CAP,GREASE NIPPLE (Ref # 11065A) 11065-S028 1
CAP,HOUSING SEAL (Ref # 11065B) 11065-S029 3
HOUSING,REAR AXLE (Ref # 13227) 13227-S003 1
PLATE,REAR AXLE HOUSING,RH (Ref # 13271) 13271-S043 1
PLATE,REAR AXLE HOUSING,LH (Ref # 13271A) 13271-S044 1
PLATE,MUFFLER (Ref # 13271B) 13271-S045 1
HOLDER,CENTER CAP (Ref # 13280) 13280-S017 2
COVER,BRAKE DRUM (Ref # 14091) 14091-S077 1
VALVE,WHEEL RIM (Ref # 16126) 16126-S008 2
PIN-HAIR,REAR HUB (Ref # 39092) 39092-S010 2
TIRE,AT19X7-8(DUNLOP) (Ref # 41009) 41009-S011 2
RIM,FRONT WHEEL,B.SILVER (Ref # 41025) 41025-S007-530 2
DRUM,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 41038) 41038-S002 1
HOUSING-BEARING (Ref # 41046) 41046-S003 1
SHOE-BRAKE (Ref # 41048) 41048-S006 1
CAM-BRAKE,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 41050) 41050-S006 1
LEVER-BRAKE CAM (Ref # 41053) 41053-S007 1
AXLE,RR (Ref # 41068) 41068-S008 1
INDICATOR (Ref # 41085) 41085-S004 1
SPROCKET-HUB,22T (Ref # 42041) 42041-S005 1
NIPPLE-GREASE (Ref # 49001) 49001-S002 1
HUB,RR (Ref # 49030) 49030-S002 2
JOINT,BREATHER HOSE (Ref # 59071) 59071-S004 1
SPACER,REAR AXLE (Ref # 92026) 92026-S074 1
SPACER,REAR BRAKE CAM (Ref # 92026A) 92026-S077 1
PIN,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 92043) 92043-S033 1
BEARING-BALL,REAR AXLE (Ref # 92045) 92045-S044 2
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2005 KFX80 PARTS LIST
Rear Hub
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
SEAL-OIL,REAR AXLE,LH (Ref # 92049) 92049-S040 1
SEAL-OIL,REAR AXLE,RH (Ref # 92049A) 92049-S042 1
SEAL-OIL,REAR BRAKE DRUM (Ref # 92049B) 92049-S043 1
SEAL-OIL,REAR BRAKE DRUM (Ref # 92049C) 92049-S044 1
SEAL-OIL,REAR AXLE,RH (Ref # 92049D) 92049-S046 1
RING-O,BRAKE CAM (Ref # 92055) 92055-S047 2
PLUG,DRAIN (Ref # 92066) 92066-S025 1
BUSHING,REAR SHOCK (Ref # 92139) 92139-S020 1
SPRING,BRAKE SHOE (Ref # 92145) 92145-S084 2
SPRING,BRAKE CAM LEVER RETURN (Ref # 92145A) 92145-S086 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-S068 1
BOLT,BRUSH GUARD (Ref # 92153A) 92153-S220 6
BOLT,REAR HUB (Ref # 92153B) 92153-S236 6
BOLT,REAR AXLE HOUSING (Ref # 92153C) 92153-S238 1
BOLT,REAR AXLE HOUSING (Ref # 92153D) 92153-S239 4
CLAMP,L=125 (Ref # 92171) 92171-S014 1
SCREW,BRAKE DRUM COVER (Ref # 92172) 92172-S160 6
TUBE,BRAKE BREATHER (Ref # 92191) 92191-S050 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-S028 12
WASHER,MAGNETO (Ref # 92200A) 92200-S092 6
WASHER,REAR HUB (Ref # 92200B) 92200-S121 2
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-S004 1
NUT (Ref # 92210A) 92210-S005 6
NUT (Ref # 92210B) 92210-S026 1
NUT,REAR HUB (Ref # 92210D) 92210-S089 2
NUT,REAR AXLE (Ref # 92210E) 92210-S092 2
NUT (Ref # 92210F) 92210-S094 9
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.